	The relative abundance of the components of gut microbiota at the phylum level

	
	Fusobacteria
	Proteobacteria
	Bacteroidetes
	Firmicutes
	Others

	Control
	53.86
	36.04
	9.85
	0.21
	0.04

	
	56.38
	39.00
	3.62
	0.64
	0.35

	
	50.98
	39.58
	9.13
	0.28
	0.02

	639 only
	69.56
	21.62
	8.35
	0.32
	0.15

	
	60.24
	35.23
	3.44
	0.93
	0.16

	
	67.16
	30.94
	1.15
	0.63
	0.12

	Al only
	62.91
	17.91
	18.85
	0.15
	0.19

	
	56.78
	21.49
	21.19
	0.19
	0.36

	
	41.43
	26.21
	31.63
	0.21
	0.51

	Al+639
	53.25
	16.33
	29.92
	0.35
	0.14

	
	61.82
	16.18
	21.29
	0.60
	0.11

	
	52.47
	19.67
	26.43
	1.26
	0.17
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